2.54mm Box Header 90° H=9.0
BHFR03-XXXX1XX1
PART NUMBER CODING
BHFR03 - XX    XX   1  X      X    1
No.of Pins
06-64P
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
S0:Gold Flash/Tin
S1:3U"Gold/Tin
S2:5U"Gold/Tin
S3:10U"Gold/Tin
S4:15U"Gold/Tin
S5:20U"Gold/Tin
S6:30U"Gold/Tin
SN:Tin
Packing
A:Tray
Material/Color
A:PBT/Black
B:PA9T/Black
C:PA6T/Black
Specifications :
1.Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
2.Current rating: 3A AC / DC
3.Withstanding voltage: 500V AC/minute
4.Temperature range: -40°C~105°C
5.Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
6.Contact resistance: ≤20mΩ
Note:
1.Plastic Material: See P/N Code
2.Color: Black
3.Pin Material: Brass
4.Plated: See P/N Code
5."*"Critcal dimension
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8
TITLE:
PART NO:
9 10
H
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
10987654321
A
B
E
C
D
F
G
Http:www.winpin.net
HSF RoHS
SCALE
PROJ.
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS
ARE IN METRIC